
Table 1:  Geographical Distribution of Western Students Living Off-Campus in 
London, Fall 2006 
 

Undergraduates Graduate 
Students 

All Students  

N  N  N  
Total Western Enrolment 24,944  3,742  28,686  

 
Student Distributions 

 
Western Periphery 

North of Oxford between Wonderland 
and Adelaide 

 
13,390 

 
54% 

 
1,584 

 
42% 

 
14,974 

 
52% 

London Central 
CPR tracks to Southdale and Wonderland 

to the CNR  river tracks (excluding 
Downtown) 

 
3,245 

 
13% 

 
827 

 
22% 

 
4,073 

 
14% 

Downtown Core 
Bounded by Oxford, Thames river, 

Bathhurst and Adelaide 

 
2,741 

 
11% 

 
457 

 
12% 

 
3,198 

 
11% 

London Northwest 
North of the CPR tracks and west of 

Wonderland 

 
2,709 

 
11% 

 
339 

 
9% 

 
3,048 

 
11% 

London Northeast 
North of CPR tracks and east of Adelaide 

1,784 7% 378 10% 2,162 8% 

London West 
West of Wonderland, between CPR 

tracks and Southdale 

 
571 

 
2% 

 
71 

 
2% 

 
642 

 
2% 

London East 
East of Adelaide, between CPR tracks 

and Southdale 

 
342 

 
1% 

 
79 

 
2% 

 
421 

 
1% 

London South 
South of Southdale 

162 1% 7 0.2% 169 1% 

 


