$\begin{tabular}{ll} \textbf{Table 1: Geographical Distribution of Western Students Living Off-Campus in London, Fall 2006} \end{tabular}$ 

	Undergraduates		Graduate Students		All Students	
	N		N		N	
Total Western Enrolment	24,944		3,742		28,686	
Student Distributions						
Western Periphery North of Oxford between Wonderland and Adelaide	13,390	54%	1,584	42%	14,974	52%
London Central CPR tracks to Southdale and Wonderland to the CNR river tracks (excluding Downtown)	3,245	13%	827	22%	4,073	14%
<b>Downtown Core</b> Bounded by Oxford, Thames river, Bathhurst and Adelaide	2,741	11%	457	12%	3,198	11%
London Northwest  North of the CPR tracks and west of  Wonderland	2,709	11%	339	9%	3,048	11%
London Northeast North of CPR tracks and east of Adelaide	1,784	7%	378	10%	2,162	8%
London West West of Wonderland, between CPR tracks and Southdale	571	2%	71	2%	642	2%
London East  East of Adelaide, between CPR tracks  and Southdale	342	1%	79	2%	421	1%
London South South of Southdale	162	1%	7	0.2%	169	1%